[ First: Amendment to Standard City of San José Consultant Agreement
(Non-Capital Projects)

[ ] Second
David Paul Rosen & Associates
X Third
(Standard Agreement AC No. 28905)
This Amendment is made and entered into this day of , 2019. The City and Consultant

amend the above-reference agreement as set forth herein.

1. Capitalized words in this Amendment have the same meaning as in the Agreement.

2. The provisions of this Agreement (including any previous amendments) not modified by this Amendment remain in
full force and effect.

3. The provisions of this Amendment are effective upon execution of the Amendment by both parties.

4, |:| Agreement Term: Subsection 2.1 is amended to extend the expiration date from

to

5. [X] Maximum Total Compensation: Subsection 10.1 is amended to IX] Increase D Decrease the

Maximum Total Compensation from $320,000 to $400,000.

6. D Agreement Section(s): Section(s) is/are amended to read as set forth in Attachment A of
the Amendment.

7. |___| Scope of Basic Services — Exhibit A: The |:] original |:| First Revised D Second Revised

- Exhibit A is amended to read as set forth in the attached D First D Second D Third Revised
Exhibit A, which is incorporated by reference into this Amendment.

8. IX| Compensation — Exhibit B: The D original |:_—_| First Revised ]Z] Second Revised Exhibit B is

amended to read as set forth in the attached D First D Second |Z Third Revised Exhibit B, which
is incorporated by reference into this Amendment.

9. D Additional Services: The Consultant is authorized to perform the Additional Services set forth in the
attached Additional Services Exhibit, which is incorporated by reference into this Amendment.

Form Name: Amendment to Standard Consultant Agreement (Non-Capital Projects) Page: 1of2

Form/File No.: 1348130/T-32026
City Atto|

DRAFT--Contact the Office of the City Clerk at (408) 535-1260 or CityClerk@sanjoseca.gov for final document.




Standard Agreement AC No. 28905
David Paul Rosen & Associates

This Amendment is executed by the authorized representatives of the City and Consultant as follows:

City of San José _ Consultant

By ‘ By
LelLand Wilcox Date David Rosen Date
Chief of Staff Individual doing business as
Office of the City Manager David Paul Rosen & Associates

“ Approval as to Form (City Attorney):
] Form Approved by the Office of the City Attorney.

(Maximum Total Compensation, as amended, is $100,000 or less, and the
provisions of the form are not altered.)

X Approved as to Form:

Kevin Fisher Date
Chief Deputy City Aftorney

Form Name: Amendment to Standard Consultant Agreement (Non-Capital Projects) Page: 2 of 2
Form/File No.: 1348130/T-32026

City Att
T DRAFT--Contact the Office of the City Clerk at (408) 535-1260 or CityClerk@sanjoseca.gov for final document. J




910z 1equisydas :ajeq |erctddy Asutony A
9202€-1/0€18F€EL "ON 9]id
: uofjesuadwo) g NqIuxs pesiney
Ziot : (s1o0foid [e)deD-UoN) Juswaaiby JueynNsuos pIEPUE]S O} JUSLLIPUSWY :SWeN W

's| sesuadxs s|gesinquiial
Jo Junowe winwixew ayt -juswsaiby ay} Jo g 0| uoioesgng "sasuadxe |je oy juswiAed (s)apnjoul | Ued JO ¢ UWNjoD
00s'6$ Upm soueploooe Ul ajqesinquial Ajlgjeledss aue sesusdxy [X] ur (shunowe sy -s|gesinquiial Ajsjeiedes aie sesuadxe ON [

sasuadxg sjqesinquiiay ~ Z Jed

oaubisap

Jo BuisnoH

10 1030811 8y}
Ag panoidde
se ‘deo
JOBJJUOD UIYHIM
Junowe Jayjo .
10 00G'7Ee$
0} dn$ | YoM jo uole|dwod ] (s)sel jo uopeidwog [ Auuo [X] | @84 paxid [ sjeusjey g awi] [X] r4

saubisep

10 Buisnoy

Jo Joyoaug

ay} Ag BunLm
Ut panoldde se
‘ded joenu00
UM Junowie

Jayjo io :

000°9G$ 03 dn | >I0AA o uopejdwod [ (s)sel jo uonejdwod [7] Ayuop [X 994 paxi4 [] sleusiely g swl] [X] 3
uopesuadwon poLiad 8210AU| uonesuadwon jo siseg o "SON Yse]
y uwnjoo ¢ uwnjo) _ Z uwnjo) L uwnjo)

S991AI9S dIseg 10} uonesuadwion — | Yed

“9|qe] uonesuadwion — | UOIYOE

.

Juswaaiby 8y} O} JUSWPUBWE Pl L X] puooseg [] isii4[[] @yl o) uswyoeye ue si g Iqiyx3 pasiaal sit

DRAFT--Contact the Office of the City Clerk at (408) 535-1260 or CityClerk@sanjoseca.gov for final document.

(syoeloud |eyden-uoN) uogesuadwod g HAIYx3 pesiaey  piyl [ puooag _H_ ¥said ]

$9}eI00SSY *§ UBSOY Ined pIAEQ
G068Z "ON OV Juswealby piepuels




cioz

910 Jeqwisldeg :ajeq [eaosddy Aauio)y /

9202€-1/0EL8YE| "ON 3jld/w
uofesuadwos g Iqiuxg pasiAsy
(sjoslold |e)ideD-UON) JusweaIBy JUBYNSLOD PIEPUE]S 6] JUSLUPUSWIY SWEN LW

0z1$ BununNoooy "@OUE}SISSY UILUPY 'BuISSeo0ld PIOAA Aug ajeq

0se$ || ®)B100ssY Ydleasay

GGes | 91BI00SSY |0Iessay

Ggcs 8)BI00SSY

0ze$ 3JeI00SSY Iojuag

) Gyes Il fedioulg
G/e$ | [eddulig

a)ey AlInoH oL

3 3Ly, B UO seolAIag diseq Aue 1o} Jueynsuo ayj Bugesuaduioo eq jou (im Ao m£ asneoaq papnjoul s| sebiey) pue sajey jo 8|Npayog ON "PeRIWQO

Juswaalby sy} 0} ejqesiidde sebieyn pue sejey Jo a|npayos auy) si Buimoljos sy

‘siseq  s[eLis)ew

sabieyo pue sajey Jo ajnpayoss — Z uold

000'00%$ | (¥ ybnoiyy | sped jo wns) uopesuadwos [e}0 ] wWnwixep
Junowe winwixew Buimoijo) sy} 0} dn seoinleg 'S80IAIBS [euolIppyY Aue azuoyne Jouued Jojoalid
$ jeuonippy Wwiojad 0] JUB)Nsuos ay} azuouyne Aew 10joaliq oy L 3 U} pue ‘sedlAeg [eUOIIPPY 10} palebpngq si Asuow oN [X]
S9JiAleg [euonIppy — ¥ Jed
'Sl 81809 Jue}nsuoogns o} uonesuadiuod ‘a|qesuadwoo
,6 junoule Wnwixew ay ] juswaaliby ay} Jo 90| UCHISSANS YIM ~ Ajejesedes jou sle s}s00 JUBYNSUOIGNS “SJUB)NSUOIANS
3 doUepooo. Ul 8|gesuadilos Ajejeiedss ale s}soo JueynsUCIgNg [ ~-10} Juawiked (s)apnjoul | Hed JO  UWN|OD U (S)iunowe ay | X

S)S09 juelnsuocaqng - ¢ ued

Sa)e|00SSY p USSOY [ned pPIAEQ
G068Z 'ON QY juswaaliby piepuelg

DRAFT--Contact the Office of the City Clerk at (408) 535-1260 or CityClerk@sanjoseca.gov for final document.




